
Course ID Subject Catalog # Course Title Units Start date End Date Scheduled Day/Time Room Assignment Instructors Instructor Role

NNP 22

#010565 BIOS 6100 Biostatistical Methods I 4 08/14/19 12/06/19 Fridays 1 - 5 pm SON/AH Lecture Hall B (235) Donald Mercante Primary Access

Deborah Garbee Secondary Access

#003316 HLSC 6409 Advanced Pharmacology 3 08/14/19 12/06/19 Mondays 1 - 4 pm SON/AH Lecture Hall C (238) Peter Weed Primary Access

Eric Lazartigues Secondary Access

Donna Neumann Secondary Access

Peter Winsauer Secondary Access

Daniel Kapusta Secondary Access

Kurt Varner Secondary Access

Imran Mungrue Secondary Access

Jiaxi Xu Secondary Access

Charles Nichols Secondary Access

Dennis Paul Secondary Access

Snigdha Mukerjee Secondary Access

Nicole Lapinel Secondary Access

Huijing Xia Secondary Access

Raegan Weltzel Secondary Access

Deborah Garbee Secondary Access

#001077 HLSC

6410

Advanced Pathophysiology

3 08/14/19 12/06/19

Mondays 8 am - 12 pm

MEB Seminar 5 (3217, formerly 

S14) Jessica Landry Primary Access

Nanette LeBlanc Morales Secondary Access

Leanne Fowler Secondary Access

Sherry Rivera Secondary Access

Latanja Divens Secondary Access

Abby McNeil Secondary Access

Laurie Finger Secondary Access

Melissa Nunn Secondary Access

Deborah Garbee Secondary Access

#009470 NURS 7203 Research Design and Methodology

3 08/14/19 12/06/19

Thursdays 1 - 5 pm SON/AH Seminar Room 1 (138) Stephanie Pierce Primary Access

Alison Davis Secondary Access

Todd Tartavoulle Secondary Access

Deborah Garbee Secondary Access

Lorrie Powel Secondary Access

NNP 21

#009465 NURS 7109 Health Outcomes: Information Systems, 

Measurement, Analysis, and Management

3 08/14/19 12/06/19 Thursdays 8 am - 12 

pm

SON/AH Lecture Hall C (238)

Deborah Garbee Primary Access

Jennifer Manning Secondary Access

Jennifer Martin Secondary Access

Susan Orlando Secondary Access

#009463 NURS 7481 Evidence Based Practice for Advanced Nursing 4 08/14/19 12/06/19 Saturdays 8 am - 1 pm SON/AH Lecture Hall A (228) Marsha Bennett Primary Access

Karen Rice Secondary Access

David Kalil Secondary Access

Jessica Landry Secondary Access

Leanne Fowler Secondary Access

Latanja Divens Secondary Access



Sherry Rivera Secondary Access

Nanette LeBlanc Morales Secondary Access

Marie Adorno Secondary Access

Jennifer Badeaux Secondary Access

Ellen Beyer Secondary Access

Laura Bonanno Secondary Access

Katherine Carter Secondary Access

Benita Chatmon Secondary Access

Alison Davis Secondary Access

Raymond Devlin Secondary Access

Deborah Garbee Secondary Access

Gloria Giarratano Secondary Access

Jolie Harris Secondary Access

Paula Kensler Secondary Access

Linda Ledet Secondary Access

Jennifer Manning Secondary Access

Jennifer Martin Secondary Access

Susan Orlando Secondary Access

Stephanie Pierce Secondary Access

Andrew Pitt Secondary Access

Demetrius Porche Secondary Access

Deborah St. Germain Secondary Access

Todd Tartavoulle Secondary Access

Julia Tipton Secondary Access

Abby McNeil Secondary Access

Lorrie Powel Secondary Access

#002037 NURS 7510 Advanced Nursing Management of the 

Childbearing Family

4 08/14/19 12/06/19 Thursdays 1- 4 pm 

(weekly)

Room 4B8

Susan Orlando Primary Access

Deborah Garbee Secondary Access


